Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Bristo - (1172688) - Bridge of Don ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.65
2:59.07
2:59.53
2:59.72
3:00.56
3:04.53
3:08.88
3:13.88
3:14.22
3:16.59
3:25.20
3:27.40
3:28.88
3:53.46

3:57.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.56
3:04.53
2:59.07
2:59.53
2:54.65
2:59.72
3:14.22

3:08.88
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WA Pts

457
424
421
419
413
387
361
334
332
320
282
273
267
191
181

WA Pts

413
387
424
421
457
419

361

Round

Round

F

Date

05/11/17
25/11117
211117
14/10/17
24/11118
13/10/18
26/11/16
08/10/16
14/01/17
28/08/16
21/02/16
23/01/16
211115
26/04/15
25/01/15

Date

24/11118
13/10/18
2511117
211117
05/11/17
14/10/17
14/01/17
26/11/16

Meet

North District Open Championships 2017
ND Age Group Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats

Garioch ASC G200 2017

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

SAS Junior Meet 2017

Dunedin Challenge Meet

COAST Development R1 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Upper Deeside Challenge 201

Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

COAST Development Meet Round 1

Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats

North District Open Championships 2017
Garioch ASC G200 2017

SAS Junior Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Inverness
Garioch
Inverness
Prestonpans
Westhill
Bathgate
Aberdeen
Inverness
Deeside
Fraserburgh

Aberdeen

Venue

Inverness
Garioch
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverurie
Westhill

Inverness
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Club Swam Under

UoAPS

Bridge O Don

Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Dyce
Co Aberdeen
Bridge O Don
Dyce
Dyce
Dyce
Dyce
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Club Swam Under

Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Bridge O Don

UoAPS
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Dyce

Level

Level

2
2
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3:13.88
3:16.59
3:25.20
3:27.40
3:28.88
3:53.46

3:57.59
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320
282
273
267
191
181

08/10/16
28/08/16
21/02/16
23/01/16
211115
26/04/15
25/01/15

Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet
Dunedin Challenge Meet

COAST Development R1 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Upper Deeside Challenge 201

Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

COAST Development Meet Round 1

Prestonpans
Bathgate
Aberdeen
Inverness
Deeside
Fraserburgh

Aberdeen

Co Aberdeen
Dyce
Dyce
Dyce
Dyce
Bridge O Don

Bridge O Don
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