Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Bristo - (1172688) - Bridge of Don ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.65	457	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	UoAPS	1
2:59.07	424	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:59.53	421	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
2:59.72	419	F	14/10/17	Garioch ASC G200 2017	Inverurie	Bridge O Don	2
3:00.56	413	F	24/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
3:04.53	387	F	13/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Bridge O Don	2
3:08.88	361	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Dyce	2
3:13.88	334	F	08/10/16	Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet	Prestonpans	Co Aberdeen	2
3:14.22	332	F	14/01/17	SAS Junior Meet 2017	Westhill	Bridge O Don	2
3:16.59	320	F	28/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Dyce	2
3:25.20	282	F	21/02/16	COAST Development R1 Meet	Aberdeen	Dyce	2
3:27.40	273	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Dyce	2
3:28.88	267	F	21/11/15	Upper Deeside Challenge 201	Deeside	Dyce	2
3:53.46	191	F	26/04/15	Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
3:57.59	181	F	25/01/15	COAST Development Meet Round 1	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.56	413	F	24/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
3:04.53	387	F	13/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Bridge O Don	2
2:59.07	424	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:59.53	421	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
2:54.65	457	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	UoAPS	1
2:59.72	419	F	14/10/17	Garioch ASC G200 2017	Inverurie	Bridge O Don	2
3:14.22	332	F	14/01/17	SAS Junior Meet 2017	Westhill	Bridge O Don	2
3:08.88 Copyright 2024	361 I	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Dyce Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
3:13.88	334	F	08/10/16	Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet	Prestonpans	Co Aberdeen	2
3:16.59	320	F	28/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Dyce	2
3:25.20	282	F	21/02/16	COAST Development R1 Meet	Aberdeen	Dyce	2
3:27.40	273	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Dyce	2
3:28.88	267	F	21/11/15	Upper Deeside Challenge 201	Deeside	Dyce	2
3:53.46	191	F	26/04/15	Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
3:57.59	181	F	25/01/15	COAST Development Meet Round 1	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS